
Maßstab
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N

STOPPSTRASSE 65 a
30890 BARSINGHAUSEN/ OT EGESTORF

Lage im ObjektDoppelhaushälfte 1
Obergeschoss
3 Zimmer
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3
Bad
Flur
Gesamtfläche

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

17,79m2

12,25m2

14,11m2

8,51m2

2,88m2

55,54m2

Dusche
1,00 x 1,00

Bad

Zimmer 3

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Flur

Ihr neues Zuhause in Barsinghausen
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Lage im Objekt

Doppelhaushälfte 1
Dachboden
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Dachboden
Gesamtfläche

ca.
ca.

34,85m2

34,85m2

Dachboden

1m

2m

1m

2m

1m

2m

1m

2m

Stoppstraße 65 a
30890 Barsinghausen / OT Egestorf
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